Les 8 Miles de I'Yerne - Haneffe - 18/09/2015 - 3,9 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom
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1537
1528
1540
1529
1531
1525
1536
1542
1543
1532
1526
1533
1541
1547

WARNIER
RUOSO
CHABOT
FADDA
GEADA DA SILVA
DELCHEF
FRISON
GREGOIRE
VINETTE
DARIMONT
CARA
BERGER
GUILLIAMS
LEEMANS

Prénom
Virginie
Ethan
Tom
Alexis
André Nathan
Marc
Aaron
Gerald
Arthur
Nicolas
Amandine
Lara
Simon
Ludivine

Sexe PL./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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V2
EG
EG
EG
HC
EF
DA
HC
DA
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Temps

00:19:30
00:19:32
00:19:36
00:19:40
00:19:40
00:20:03
00:21:02
00:22:35
00:22:35
00:24:45
00:26:22
00:26:22
00:26:26
00:30:09

Vitesse

12,0 km/h
12,0 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,9 km/h
11,7 km/h
11,1 km/h
10,4 km/h
10,4 km/h
9,5 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,9 km/h
8,9 km/h
7,8 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:08
00:05:24
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:06:21
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:07:44



